RoHS Compliant
SATA-Disk Module 4
SDM4 22P/180D Product Specifications
February 17th, 2014
Version 1.4
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

14
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.4
9.  Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
A P  SDM  XXXX 4  5 A X   – P X X
Capacities:
001G:       1GB
002G:       2GB
004G:       4GB
008G:       8GB
016G:     16GB
032G:     32GB
064G:     64GB
Serial ATA Flash Module
Apacer Product Code
Apacer Brand
Form Factor
4: 22P/180D
Solution Version
Version Control
Flash type
T: Toshiba
C: Micron
Temperature Range
Blank: Standard
W: Extended Temperature
A: Standard
SATA-Disk Module 4
 APSDMxxxx45AX-PXX
15
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.4
9.2 Valid Combinations
9.2.1 SDM4 22P/180D standard type
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
2GB APSDM002G45AN-PT APSDM002G45AN-PTW
4GB APSDM004G45AN-PT APSDM004G45AN-PTW
8GB APSDM008G45AN-PT APSDM008G45AN-PTW
16GB APSDM016G45AN-PC APSDM016G45AN-PCW
32GB APSDM032G45AN-PC APSDM032G45AN-PCW
9.2.2 SDM4 22P/180D high speed type
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
4GB APSDM004G45AD-PT APSDM004G45AD-PTW
8GB APSDM008G45AD-PT APSDM008G45AD-PTW
16GB APSDM016G45AD-PT APSDM016G45AD-PTW
32GB APSDM032G45AD-PC APSDM032G45AD-PCW
64GB APSDM064G45AD-PC APSDM064G45AD-PCW
Note: Please consult with Apacer sales representatives for availabilities.
SATA-Disk Module 4
 APSDMxxxx45AX-PXX
16
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.4
Revision History
Revision Date Description Remark
0.1 11/22/2011 Preliminary release
1.0 12/01/2011 Official release
1.1 1/20/2012 Revised Capacity Specifications
1.2 11/16/2012
Updated Product Ordering Information due to
firmware upgrade
1.3 06/20/2013
Updated Product Ordering Information due to
firmware upgrade
1.4 02/17/2014
Revised Product Ordering Information
Updated the address of Taiwan headquarter